70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Approval Notes: ________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
ELT
Job:                                Item#
Printed in USA Date:____________Form ELT Rev 6 (November/2025)

Models:
ELT
Printed in USA Date:____________Form ELT Rev 6 (November/2025)
 ELT-20	  ELT-25	  ELT-30	  ELT-40	  ELT-60 	  ELT-80	  ELT-100
INTENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY.
NOT FOR HOUSEHOLD USE.
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
DIMENSIONS
SERVICE CONNECTIONS
 – ELECTRICAL CONNECTION : Unless otherwise specified, field wire electrical connection to be 120 volts, 60 Hz, 1 phase with grounding wire.
Unit furnished with 6’ cord and 3 prong plug.  Total maximum amps 4.0.
 – COLD WATER: 3/8” (10 mm) tubing to faucet (optional)
 – HOT WATER: 3/8” (10 mm) tubing to faucet (optional)
Model Capacity Units A B C D E F G H J(2”) J(3”) K(2”) K(3”) L M
ELT-20 20 gallons
(76 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

18”
(457)
14”
(356)
17.75”
(450)
11.45”
(290)
15.5”
(394)
18”
(457)
17.5”
(445) N/A 63.5”
(1613)
ELT-25 25 gallons
(95 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

18”
(457)
9.5”
(356)
17.75”
(450)
11.45”
(290)
13.13”
(333)
14.38”
(365)
17.13”
(435) N/A 64.62”
(1642)
ELT-30 30 gallons
(114 liters)
in
(mm)
24”

19”
(483)
12.38”
(314)
19.25”
(489)
16.75”
(425)
17.25”
(438)
16”
(406)
15.5”
(394) N/A 66.5”
(1689)
ELT-40 40 gallons
(152 liters)
in
(mm)
26”

23”
(584)
10”
(254)
20.25”
(514)
17.5”
(445)
18.5”
(470)
13.5”
(343)
13”
(330) N/A 68.5”
(1740)
ELT-60 60 gallons
(227 liters)
in
(mm)
29.5”

(280)
22.25”
(565)
19.5”
(495)
20.75”
(527)
14”
(356)
13.5”
(343)
10.5”
(267)
76”
(1930)
ELT-80 80 gallons
(303 liters)
in
(mm)
33”

(321)
23.75”
(603)
20.25”
(514)
21.25”
(540)
15”
(381)
14.5”
(368)
12”
(305)
82.5”
(2096)
ELT-100 100 gallons
(379 liters)
in
(mm)
35.5”